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CONTACTS
*ODCTE Teacher Certification Specialist . Laurie Richison . . . .. 405-743-5482 . . laurie.richison@careertech.ok.gov

*ODCTE Program Specialists by occupational division
Agriculture Education . . . ... ... ... Hanna Brown . ... .. 405-743-5488 . . hanna.brown@careertech.ok.gov
Family & Consumer Sciences. . . . .. .. Holly Hanan pgm Mgr. . 405-743-5465 . . holly.hanan@careertech.ok.gov
Health . . .. ... .. ... .. ... .. ... Lara Morris pgm mgr . . 405-743-5106 . . lara.morris@careertech.ok.gov
BMITE ... ... ... .. . . ... . .. ... Mark Burch pgm Mgr . . 405-743-5121 . . mark.burch@careertech.ok.gov
STEM . . . . . e KelliCarnes. . . . .. .. 405-743-5442 . . kelli.carnes@careertech.ok.gov
Trade &Industrial . . ... .......... Renee Reed PgmMgr. . 405-743-5145 . . renee.reed@careertech.ok.gov

**ODCTE Leadership and Professional Development. . . . .. ... ... ........... pd@careertech.ok.gov


https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/certifications/professional-development-new-teacher-academy.html
https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/certifications/professional-development-new-teacher-academy.html
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tV7Y7QcKVC5Lxb1NorfYOOzOiR_y--9k/view
https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/professional-development/teaching-to-lead/t2l-cohort-for-learning.html
https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/professional-development/teaching-to-lead/t2l-cohort-for-learning.html
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1iLv6oHg2E00poXQVOCJng6wp40RCjeYT/view
https://oklahoma.gov/careertech/educators/certifications.html

